
Place Last First Grade School Bib Time
1 Smith Abigia 7 Triadelphia 397 14:02
2 Hunt Liliana 8 Indian	Creek 371 14:06
3 Beard Mara 7 River	MS 377 14:25
4 Border Isabella 8 Triadelphia 386 14:30
5 Campsey Sara 8 Linsly 381 14:36
6 Hancock Josie 8 Martins	Ferry 373 14:47
7 Cook Haylen 6 Triadelphia 388 15:09
8 Perks Addy 7 Triadelphia 393 15:13
9 Gill Jacqulynn 8 Martins	Ferry 372 15:15
10 Ridenhour Grace 8 Linsly 384 15:31
11 Romanek Gabby 7 Triadelphia 396 15:52
12 Brannare Anna 6 Triadelphia 387 16:07
13 McCalister Emiliana 7 Harding 369 16:09
14 Griffith Corissa 8 Buckeye	Local 363 16:09.1
15 Petticord Katie 7 Triadelphia 394 16:10
16 Toothman Paige 8 Harding 370 16:34
17 Langsdorf Haley 8 Buckeye	Local 365 16:36
18 Murray Ilyna 6 Linsly 383 17:09
19 Connor Addison 7 Harding 367 17:44
20 Foster Caroline 6 Triadelphia 389 17:56
21 Lane Grace 7 Linsly 382 17:57
22 Kendall Kylie 7 River	MS 378 19:21
23 Shell Madison 8 Buckeye	Local 366 19:24
24 Jacobs Brianna 8 Martins	Ferry 374 20:18
25 Kuri Skylar 7 Martins	Ferry 375 20:18.1
26 Jarrell Kaitlyn 7 Buckeye	Local 364 20:23
27 Bedway Caitlin 7 Linsly 380 21:04
28 O'Neil Grace 6 Triadelphia 392 21:18
29 Newman Alice 6 Triadelphia 391 21:24

Lahita Johnna 7 Brooke 379
Marinacci Grace 7 Harding 368
Zatezalo Zoe 6 Linsly 385
Simpson Reana 8 Martins	Ferry 376
Molina Avalen 6 Triadelphia 390
Prather Kathryn 7 Triadelphia 395

Place School Points
1 Triadelphia 19
2 Linsly 42


